PSTYPFK TIME 9:30: 40

2023 Agency 2013 FANCY CREEK R&B

FND LEVY NAME

1 7 GENERAL
2 8 BRI DGE
3 10 EQUI PMENT
6 35 | NSURANCE
7 47 SOC SEC
* 90 9 PERNMANENT
*# 91 109 LEVY RECAPTURE
99 FANCY CREE

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

170, 000
45, 000
75, 000
17, 500
5, 000
380, 000
2,946

695, 446

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM

DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

2023 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES
200, 172, 292

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

1, 298, 154

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 0619
. 2500 . 0164
. 1000 . 0274
. 0064
. 0019
. 2500 . 1898
. 0015
. 3053

200, 172, 29

2

DATE 7/ 10/ 24 PAGE 59

TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 372148

1, 298, 154 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

123, 906.
32, 828.
54, 847.
12, 811.
3, 803.
379, 927.
3, 002.

611, 126.

65
26
21

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0500
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



